
Competitors List

Final Rank CLASSIC MEN

Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 100

2 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 86

3 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 78

4 10271202961 Wada Eduardo BRA 72

5 10401203099 Reyes Robert CHI 66

6 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 62

7 10271304096 David Jefferson BRA 58

8 xx Vargas Rechia Giovani BRA 55

9 10421304121 Queiroz Moreira Paulo Henrique BRA 52

10 10271303742 Gentyl Francisco BRA 50

11 10271202831 Alves Batista Gustavo BRA 48

12 xx Linhares Jean Marcel BRA 46

13 10271304100 Francisco Filho Jose BRA 44

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 100

2 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA 86

3 20271303503 Catelli D'agostino Gisele BRA 78

4 20401202873 Borges Laila BRA 72

5 20271304159 Sakurada Patricia BRA 66

6 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 62

2º CPFC - Classic Slalom, Battle Slalom, Jump & Slides - Curitiba - PR (BRA) Date: 19 & 20/04/2014
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Competitors List

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 100

2 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 86

3 xx Santos Maxwell BRA 78

4 10271202961 Wada Eduardo BRA 72

5 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 66

6 xx Vargas Rechia Giovani BRA 62

7 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 58

8 10421304121 Queiroz Moreira Paulo Henrique BRA 55

9 10271101854 Szics Diogo Souza BRA 52

9 10401203099 Reyes Robert CHI 50

9 10271304100 Francisco Filho Jose BRA 48

9 10271303370 Da Silva Leonel BRA 46

13 xx Costa do Nascimento Romar BRA 44

13 xx Sammarone Fabio BRA 43

13 10271304096 David Jefferson BRA 41

13 xx Almeida Alexandre BRA 40

13 10271303742 Gentyl Francisco BRA 38

13 xx Souza Cleiton BRA 37

19 10271202831 Alves Batista Gustavo BRA 36

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA 100

2 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 86

3 20271304159 Sakurada Patricia BRA 78

4 20271303503 Catelli D'agostino Gisele BRA 72

5 20401202873 Borges Laila BRA 66

6 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 62

7 xx Nobrega Vanessa BRA 58

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 10271303448 Torres Magalhaes Felipe BRA 100

2 10271304180 Maximo de Oliveira Jeferson BRA 86

3 10271303382 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA 78

4 xx Santos Maxwell BRA 72

5 10271202465 Ristow Djeison BRA 66

5 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA 62

7 10271203142 Santos Thiago George BRA 58

7 10271303377 Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 55

9 10271303742 Gentyl Francisco BRA 52

9 10271304187 Pastre Rafael BRA 50

9 10271101854 Szics Diogo Souza BRA 48

Final Rank SLIDES MEN

Competitors list

Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE MEN
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Final Rank BATTLE WOMEN
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Competitors List

Rank ID Name Ctry Wssa Points

1 20271304159 Sakurada Patricia BRA 100

2 20271203021 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA 86

3 xx Cavalheiro Camila BRA 78

4 20271303449 Mondoni Stephanie BRA 72

5 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA 66

5 20271303434 Souza Amanda BRA 62

Final Rank JUMP MIXED

Competitors list

Rank M/F Name Ctry Height

1 M Pereira Ventura Henrique BRA 1,30m

2 M Luiz André BRA 1,25m

3 M Souza Bruno BRA 1,20m

4 M Patrick Silva Costa Trevory BRA 1,20m

5 M Flãen Tadaieski Fabio BRA 1,15m

6 M Luis Barros Marcon Bruno BRA 1,10m

7 M Ristow Djeison BRA 1m

8 M Shibuya Bruno BRA 1m

9 M Gentyl Francisco BRA 90cm

10 M Fabio Sammarone Jose BRA 90cm

11 F Cavalheiro Camila BRA 80cm

12 F Souza Amanda BRA 80cm
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